
Istmina
Quibdó

Condoto

576
87
58

64.817
7.33

2.837

$ 45.372
$ 5.132
$ 1.986

Municipio No. de mineros/as
a recibir prima Gr. Finos Valor prima

(dólares)
Mujeres
343

Hombres
378

PRIMA
ORO RESPONSABLE

$458.235.879
MILLONES DE PESOS

DE REGALÍAS
2019 366

Mineros recibieron
prima.

2020 721
Mineros reciben
prima.


